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Southeast Polk Invitational 9 & 10 Girls 4 km
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Southeast Polk Invitational 9 & 10 Girls 4 km

Metro Park East, IA

Results by Michael Franke
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1. Sou
4
7
8
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14
21
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Total

FINISHER

theast Polk
Sierra Mitchell, F
Kaitlyn Walker, So
Brianna Hersom, Fr
Mikaela Lawler, So
Ashley Rodgers, So
Riley Beyer, Fr
Allie Rupert, Fr
Time = 1:29:40

2. Ankeny

5
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Total

Hannah Zadeh, Fr
Jenna Iverson, So
Naomi Hill, Fr
Lily Jones, Fr
Emily Bosch, Fr
Kelsey Fischer, Fr
Megan Henderson, F
Time = 1:30:25

3. Oskaloosa

2

3
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20
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40
Total

Bailey Blythe, So
Sienna DeJong, Fr
Tori Palmer, So
Melissa Moorman, F
Brey Hill, So
Kamryn Beers, Fr
Jessabelle Opheim,
Time = 1:31:08
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1
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35

41
Total

Grace Coen, So
Ellie Horn, Fr
Sara Cook, So
Jordyn Soule, Fr
Michaella Cope, Fr
Sarena Halferty, S
Time = 1:42:58
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5. Marshalltown

12
17
25
28
39
Total

Ellyn

Boland, So

Ashley Macbeth, Fr

Aspen
Emily

Chadderdon, Fr
Burgos, So

Daesha Underhill, So

Time =

6. Carlisle
Marissa Reed, Fr
Natalie McCaughey, So

24
27
31
32
37
38
Total

Nikki

1:44:46

Barcus, So

Mariah Sadler, So
Bethany Paddock, So
Kelsey McCaughey, So

Time =

7. Lincoln
Audrey Klein, So
Sophia Sanchez, Fr
Laurel Hoogensen, Fr

22
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42
43
44
Total

Deysy

1:50:48

Cruz, So

Isabelle Gruis, So
Carolina DeAvila, So

Time =
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25
26
27
28
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2:01:26

FINISHER

Grace Coen, So
Bailey Blythe, So
Sienna DeJong, Fr
Sierra Mitchell, Fr
Hannah Zadeh, Fr
Jenna Iverson, So
Kaitlyn Walker, So
Brianna Hersom, Fr
Naomi Hill, Fr
Mikaela Lawler, So
Tori Palmer, So
Ellyn Boland, So
Lily Jones, Fr
Ashley Rodgers, So
Emily Bosch, Fr
Kelsey Fischer, Fr
Ashley Macbeth, Fr
Ellie Horn, Fr
Megan Henderson, Fr
Melissa Moorman, Fr
Riley Beyer, Fr
Audrey Klein, So
Allie Rupert, Fr
Marissa Reed, Fr
Jasmine Shaw, Fr
Aspen Chadderdon, Fr
Brey Hill, So
Natalie McCaughey, So
Emily Burgos, So
Grace Betz, So
Brooke Chesmore, So
Kaylie Lyons, So
Jordan Leo, So
Kamryn Beers, Fr
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Ankeny
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Marshalltown
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Lincoln
Southeast Polk
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Carlisle
Marshalltown
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Southeast Polk
Oskaloosa
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Sara Cook, So

Nikki Barcus, So
Mariah Sadler, So
Jordyn Soule, Fr

Tara Huberty, Fr
Sophia Sanchez, Fr
Caitlin Braafhart, Fr
Michaella Cope, Fr
Laurel Hoogensen, Fr
Bethany Paddock, So
Alissa Olsen, Fr
Kelsey McCaughey, So
Daesha Underhill, So
Jessabelle Opheim, Fr
Sarena Halferty, So
Deysy Cruz, So
Isabelle Gruis, So
Nicole McDow, Fr
Carolina DeAvila, So

Return to home page.
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